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UBND HUYEN GIA LAM
TRUONG THCS YEN VIEN

Ho dém

Bui Ngoc

Nguyén Thi Phuong

Minh Lam
Dadng Lé Tuén
Tran Duy

Do Quéc

bao Quang
Tran BDang Quoc
Nguyén Thanh
D6 Thé

D6 Khanh
Nguyén Thanh
Bach Thu
Nguyén Thi Thu

Nguyén Xuan Huy

Duwong Phu
Pham Gia

Bui Ngan
Nguyén Thanh
Bui Khanh

fen
Anh
Anh
Anh
Anh
Anh
Anh
Anh
Béo
Binh
Diing
Duy
buc
Ha
Hién
Hoang
Hoang
Huwng
Khanh
Lam
Linh

DANH SACH HOC SINH LOP 6D - NAM HOC 2022-2023

Giao vién chl nhiém: Thai Thi Ha Thanh

Ngay sinh

05/02/2011
20/10/2011
26/01/2011
01/06/2011
17/03/2011
15/04/2011
23/09/2011
19/12/2011
01/09/2011
10/11/2011
19/04/2011
07/06/2011
18/02/2011
10/09/2011
11/06/2011
27/03/2011
09/04/2011
18/04/2011
11/03/2010
06/05/2011

Gigi tinh

Nam
N (v

Dan tQc
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh

Muong

Mudng

Naoi sinh

Ha Noi
Ha NOi
Ha Noi
Vinh Phac
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Nam Binh
Bac Ninh
Ha Noi
Hung Yén
Ha Noi
Ha Noi
Pha Tho
Hoa Binh

Noi & hién nay
Buu Dién
Pia Chat

Thon Yén Vién

Thoén Yén Vién

Thon La Coi
Cau budng
Thon La Coi
Thon L& Coi
Thon La Coi
Dia Chat
Thon Yén Vién
Thon La Coi
Thén Yén Vién
Thon La Coi
Thoén Yén Vién
Trung Quan
Thon Yén Vién
Thon Ai M9
Thon L& Coi
Thon Yén Vién

Ghi chu



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Tran Hai

Nguyén Thi Khéanh
Nguyén Bang
Nguyén Bich
Nguyén Minh
Nguyén Thi Van

Lé Xuéan

Nguyén Phuong

Hoang Ngoc

Trinh Htru Anh

Nguyén Vin
Lé Xuén

D6 Thanh
Nguyén Yén
D6 Ngoc

Long
Ly
NghTa
Ngoc
Ngoc
Nhi
Quan
Tam
Tan
Tuah
Tho
Thuy
Thuy
Trang
Yén

14/07/2011
31/10/2011
16/05/2011
01/10/2011
25/04/2011
18/09/2011
28/05/2011
04/01/2011
26/10/2011
11/11/2011
17/07/2011
09/02/2011
02/03/2011
01/10/2011
07/08/2011

Nam
N
Nam

Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh
Kinh

Thai Binh

Bac Ninh
Ha NOi
Ha Nbi
Ha Nbi
Ha Noi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi
Ha NOi

Thon Ai M9
Déc La
Thon Ai Mo
Thon La Coi
Thén Yén Vién
Thén Yén Vién
Thon La Coi
Thon La Coi
Thon La Coi
Thon La Coi
Thoén La Coi
Thon La Coi
Thén Yén Vién
Thon Ai Md
Thon La Coi



